DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

EXECCO LIMITED

EXEC DIRECT LTD

EXEC DIRECT LTD

THE EXECUTER LTD

THE EXECUTER LTD

EXECUTION NOBLE LIMITED

EXECUTION NOBLE LIMITED

EXECUTION NOBLE LIMITED

EXECUTIVE ADVICE LIMITED

EXECUTIVE & BUSINESS AVIATION
SUPPORT LIMITED

EXECUTIVE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

THE EXECUTIVE BOARDROOM LTD

THE EXECUTIVE BOARDROOM LTD

EXECUTIVE BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

EXECUTIVE BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

EXECUTIVE BUSINESS STRATEGIES
LIMITED

THE EXECUTIVE COACHING CENTRE
LIMITED

THE EXECUTIVE COACHING CENTRE
LIMITED

EXECUTIVE COACHING IN FINANCE LTD

EXECUTIVE CONNECTIONS LTD.

THE EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT
CONSULTANCY LTD

THE EXECUTIVE EDGE RISK MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

EXECUTIVE ESTATES LTD

EXECUTIVE ESTATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

EXECUTIVE ESTATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

EXECUTIVE INTERIM MANAGEMENT
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

EXECUTIVE JET CREWING LTD

EXECUTIVE JET PERSONNEL LIMITED

EXECUTIVE KEY RECOVERY LIMITED

EXECUTIVE LANGUAGE PROGRAMMES
LIMITED

EXECUTIVE LANGUAGE PROGRAMMES
LIMITED

EXECUTIVE MARKETING (UK) LIMITED

EXECUTIVE OFFICER LIMITED

EXECUTIVE PERFORMANCE CARS
(HEATHROW) LIMITED

EXECUTIVE PLUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EXECUTIVEPOINT LTD

EXECUTIVEPOINT LTD

EXECUTIVE PROMOTIONS LIMITED

EXECUTIVE RABBIT LIMITED

EXECUTIVE RABBIT LIMITED

EXECUTIVE RABBIT LIMITED

EXECUTIVE RESOURCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

EXECUTIVE ROOFING & PROPERTY
MAINTENANCE LTD

EXECUTIVE SEARCH PLUS EUROPE LIMITED

07786926
07781254
07781254
07729267
07729267
04058971
04058971
04058971
06376914
05422100

05177316
07782524
07782524
04887494

04887494

06374655

03242116

03242116

06211373
03042180
04981994

02975785

06975529
07786909
07786909
05944782

06767115
04795588
02206381
07784533

07784533

04511710
04910033
06335814

06895854
07787281
07787281
01891428
07620325
07620325
07620325
04288065
07384623

03272248
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26/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
21/09/2011
22/09/2011

22/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
26/09/2011

26/09/2011
21/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011

21/09/2011
26/09/2011
21/09/2011

27/09/2011

26/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011

23/09/2011
21/09/2011
27/09/2011
23/09/2011

23/09/2011

26/09/2011
27/09/2011
23/09/2011

22/09/2011
26/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
27/09/2011
21/09/2011
27/09/2011

26/09/2011

EXECBANK LIMITED

EXECBANK LIMITED

EXECCO LIMITED

EXECUTIVE SHIPPING SERVICES (UK)
LIMITED

EXECUTIVE TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

EXECUTIVE TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS UK
LIMITED

EXECUTIVE (UK) LTD

EXECUTIVE VACATIONS LIMITED
EXECUTIVE WORD PERFECT LIMITED
EXECUTIVE WORLD LIMITED

EXE GLOBAL ADVISORY LIMITED

EXELDRIVE LIMITED

EXELDRIVE LIMITED

EXEMILL LIMITED

EXEPHANY LIMITED

EXERCISE CULTURE LIMITED

EXEROS TECHNOLOGIES LTD

EXERTRAIN LIMITED

EXETER AIRPORT HOTEL TRADING LIMITED

EXETER ANALYTICAL (UK) LIMITED
EXETER CANAL AND QUAY TRUST
LIMITED (THE)

EXETER COMMUNITY CENTRE TRUST LTD

EXETER COMMUNITY INITIATIVES

EXETER HIDE AND SKIN COMPANY LIMITED
EXETER LAND & DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

EXETER LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED

EXETER MICROS LIMITED

EXETER NETWORK CHURCH

EXETER STREET GARAGE LTD

EXETER VISUAL ART

EXFACTA LIMITED

EX FACTOR TRAVEL LTD

EXFORD ONE LIMITED

EXFORDS GREEN VENISON LIMITED

EX-GURKHA SECURITY CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LIMITED

EXHALATION MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY LTD

EXHALATION MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY LTD

EXHAUST COATING UK LIMITED

EXHAUST COATING UK LIMITED

EXHAUST COATING UK LIMITED

THE EXHIBITION & EVENTS CO. LTD

THE EXHIBITION & EVENTS CO. LTD

EXHIBITION LABOUR LIMITED

EXHIBITOR LIMITED

EXIENT LIMITED

EXIF LTD

EXIGEN SERVICES EUROPE LIMITED

EXIGENT GROUP LIMITED

EXIGENT LIMITED

EXIGENT GLOBAL LIMITED

EXIIM LIMITED

EXIIM LIMITED

05939156
05939156
07786926
04890510

07327439

06381249

06911935
06861043
01463559
06896427
04483164
07787116
07787116
07025596
07374667
06686028
07006795
06495300
07343051
02964988
01605020

07013525
02844870
03806698
07208807
02430612
05371341
05278022
04918187
06385979
05240135
07384906
00576365
05207112
07336782

07782358
07782358
07783036
07783036
07783036
07784039
07784039
07124201
04460556
04028014
05314347
06337948
04633925
04456479
04633931
06427241
06427241
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21/09/2011
21/09/2011
26/09/2011
21/09/2011

23/09/2011
26/09/2011

21/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011
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26/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011
21/09/2011
24/09/2011
21/09/2011
21/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011

27/09/2011
27/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/09/2011
22/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011
22/09/2011
27/09/2011
23/09/2011
22/09/2011
23/09/2011
26/09/2011

21/09/2011
21/09/2011
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