DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
EXECCO LIMITED	07786926	(C1)	26/09/2011	EXECBANK LIMITED	05939156	(03)	21/09/2011
EXEC DIRECT LTD	07781254			EXECDANK LIMITED	05939156	· /	21/09/2011
EXEC DIRECT LTD	07781254		21/09/2011	EXECCANIC DIMITED	07786926		26/09/2011
THE EXECUTER LTD	07729267	, ,		EXECUTIVE SHIPPING SERVICES (UK)	04890510	` '	21/09/2011
THE EXECUTER LTD	07729267		26/09/2011	LIMITED	04090310	(DZ)	21/09/2011
EXECUTION NOBLE LIMITED	04058971		22/09/2011	EXECUTIVE TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT	07327439	(D2)	23/09/2011
					01321439	(DZ)	23/09/2011
EXECUTION NOBLE LIMITED	04058971	, ,	22/09/2011	LIMITED	0.001040	(50)	26/00/2011
EXECUTION NOBLE LIMITED	04058971			EXECUTIVE TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS UK	06381249	(DZ)	26/09/2011
EXECUTIVE ADVICE LIMITED	06376914		21/09/2011	LIMITED	0.0011005	(50)	01/00/0011
EXECUTIVE & BUSINESS AVIATION	05422100	(DI)	22/09/2011	EXECUTIVE (UK) LTD	06911935	· ,	21/09/2011
SUPPORT LIMITED	05177016	(D1)	00/00/0011	EXECUTIVE VACATIONS LIMITED	06861043	· /	22/09/2011
EXECUTIVE ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05177316	, ,		EXECUTIVE WORD PERFECT LIMITED	01463559	· ,	27/09/2011
THE EXECUTIVE BOARDROOM LTD	07782524	, ,	21/09/2011	EXECUTIVE WORLD LIMITED	06896427	· /	22/09/2011
THE EXECUTIVE BOARDROOM LTD	07782524	, ,		EXE GLOBAL ADVISORY LIMITED	04483164	· /	22/09/2011
EXECUTIVE BUSINESS MANAGEMENT	04887494	(C3)	26/09/2011	EXELDRIVE LIMITED	07787116	· /	26/09/2011
LIMITED				EXELDRIVE LIMITED	07787116	· /	26/09/2011
EXECUTIVE BUSINESS MANAGEMENT	04887494	(D2)	26/09/2011	EXEMILL LIMITED	07025596	· ,	27/09/2011
LIMITED				EXEPHANY LIMITED	07374667		21/09/2011
EXECUTIVE BUSINESS STRATEGIES	06374655	(D2)	21/09/2011	EXERCISE CULTURE LIMITED	06686028	· /	24/09/2011
LIMITED				EXEROS TECHNOLOGIES LTD	07006795	· /	21/09/2011
THE EXECUTIVE COACHING CENTRE	03242116	(C3)	22/09/2011	EXERTRAIN LIMITED	06495300		21/09/2011
LIMITED				EXETER AIRPORT HOTEL TRADING LIMITED			23/09/2011
THE EXECUTIVE COACHING CENTRE	03242116	(D2)	22/09/2011	EXETER ANALYTICAL (UK) LIMITED	02964988	(D2)	26/09/2011
LIMITED				EXETER CANAL AND QUAY TRUST	01605020	(D1)	27/09/2011
EXECUTIVE COACHING IN FINANCE LTD	06211373	(E1)	21/09/2011	LIMITED (THE)			
EXECUTIVE CONNECTIONS LTD.	03042180			EXETER COMMUNITY CENTRE TRUST LTD	07013525	· /	27/09/2011
THE EXECUTIVE DEVELOPMENT	04981994	(D1)	21/09/2011	EXETER COMMUNITY INITIATIVES	02844870	· /	27/09/2011
CONSULTANCY LTD				EXETER HIDE AND SKIN COMPANY LIMITED	03806698	· /	23/09/2011
THE EXECUTIVE EDGE RISK MANAGEMENT	02975785	(D2)	27/09/2011	EXETER LAND & DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	07208807	(D1)	26/09/2011
LIMITED				EXETER LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED	02430612	· /	27/09/2011
EXECUTIVE ESTATES LTD	06975529	, ,		EXETER MICROS LIMITED	05371341		22/09/2011
EXECUTIVE ESTATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07786909	, ,	26/09/2011		05278022	· /	22/09/2011
EXECUTIVE ESTATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	07786909	, ,		EXETER STREET GARAGE LTD	04918187	(D1)	27/09/2011
EXECUTIVE INTERIM MANAGEMENT	05944782	(D2)	27/09/2011	EXETER VISUAL ART	06385979		22/09/2011
SOLUTIONS LIMITED				EXFACTA LIMITED	05240135	(D2)	27/09/2011
EXECUTIVE JET CREWING LTD	06767115	, ,		EX FACTOR TRAVEL LTD	07384906	· /	23/09/2011
EXECUTIVE JET PERSONNEL LIMITED	04795588	(D1)	21/09/2011	EXFORD ONE LIMITED	00576365	(D1)	22/09/2011
EXECUTIVE KEY RECOVERY LIMITED	02206381	, ,	27/09/2011	EXFORDS GREEN VENISON LIMITED	05207112	· /	23/09/2011
EXECUTIVE LANGUAGE PROGRAMMES	07784533	(B1)	23/09/2011	EX-GURKHA SECURITY CONSULTANCY	07336782	(D1)	26/09/2011
LIMITED				SERVICES LIMITED			
EXECUTIVE LANGUAGE PROGRAMMES	07784533	(C1)	23/09/2011	EXHALATION MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY LTD	07782358	· ,	21/09/2011
LIMITED				EXHALATION MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY LTD	07782358	· /	21/09/2011
EXECUTIVE MARKETING (UK) LIMITED	04511710	, ,		EXHAUST COATING UK LIMITED	07783036	, ,	22/09/2011
EXECUTIVE OFFICER LIMITED	04910033		27/09/2011	EXHAUST COATING UK LIMITED	07783036	( - /	22/09/2011
EXECUTIVE PERFORMANCE CARS	06335814	(D2)	23/09/2011	EXHAUST COATING UK LIMITED	07783036	· /	22/09/2011
(HEATHROW) LIMITED				THE EXHIBITION & EVENTS CO. LTD	07784039		22/09/2011
EXECUTIVE PLUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED		` '	1 1 -	THE EXHIBITION & EVENTS CO. LTD	07784039	· /	22/09/2011
EXECUTIVEPOINT LTD	07787281	· ,	26/09/2011	EXHIBITION LABOUR LIMITED	07124201	· ,	26/09/2011
EXECUTIVEPOINT LTD	07787281			EXHIBITOR LIMITED	04460556		22/09/2011
EXECUTIVE PROMOTIONS LIMITED	01891428			EXIENT LIMITED	04028014		27/09/2011
EXECUTIVE RABBIT LIMITED	07620325		27/09/2011		05314347	· ,	27/09/2011
EXECUTIVE RABBIT LIMITED	07620325			EXIGEN SERVICES EUROPE LIMITED	06337948	(D1)	26/09/2011
EXECUTIVE RABBIT LIMITED	07620325			EXIGENT GROUP LIMITED	04633925	(C2)	22/09/2011
EXECUTIVE RESOURCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04288065	(D1)	21/09/2011	EXIGENT LIMITED	04456479	(C2)	22/09/2011
EXECUTIVE ROOFING & PROPERTY	07384623	(D2)	27/09/2011	EXIGENT GLOBAL LIMITED	04633931	(C2)	22/09/2011
MAINTENANCE LTD				EXIIM LIMITED	06427241	(L2)	26/09/2011
EXECUTIVE SEARCH PLUS EUROPE LIMITED	03272248	(D1)	26/09/2011	EXIIM LIMITED	06427241	(D2)	27/09/2011